

## MORTGAGE CONNECT

<b>Property Information</b>		<b>Request Information</b>	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01693-6734807756	Requested Date: 07/17/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	JARICK/MORITA, TARA/YUMA	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	3 SUNSET TRL	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: DENVILLE, NJ		# of Parcel(s): 1	

Notes			
CODE VIOLATIONS	Per Township of Denville Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.		
	Collector: Deputy Municipal Clerk Township of Denville Payable Address: 1 St. Mary's Place, Denville, NJ 07834 Business# (973)625-8300 Ext. 231		
PERMITS	Per Township of Denville Department of Building there are two Open Permit on this property.		
	Permit# 31156 Permit Type: Construction Permit Permit Description: Roof		
	Permit# 120499 Permit Type: Construction Permit Permit Description: Replace Gas Hot Water Heater		
	Collector: Deputy Municipal Clerk Township of Denville Payable Address: 1 St. Mary's Place, Denville, NJ 07834 Business# (973)625-8300 Ext. 231		
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per Township of Denville Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.		
	Collector: Deputy Municipal Clerk Township of Denville Payable Address: 1 St. Mary's Place, Denville, NJ 07834 Business# (973)625-8300 Ext. 231		
DEMOLITION	NO		
UTILITIES	Water, Sewer & Garbage: Account #: 31725800 Payment Status: PAID Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$0.00 Good Thru: Account Active: YES Collector: Township of Denville Utility System Payable Address: 1 St. Mary's Place, Denville, NJ 07834 Business# (973)625-8300		